Report for Website

Product Name: Mrs Meyers Candle - Peppermint

Specification ID: 350000030509

Ingredients
Hydrogenated soybean oil
Hydrogenated palm oil
Benzyl benzoate
Benzenemethanol

Cyclohexanone, 5-methyl-2-
(1-methylethylidene)-, (5r)-

Menthyl acetate

Cyclohexanol, 5-methyl-2-(1-
methylethyl)-, (1r,2r,5s)-rel-

Cyclohexanone, 5-methyl-2-
(1-methylethyl)-, (2r,5r)-rel-

(+)-1Isomenthone

4h-pyran-4-one, 2-ethyl-3-
hydroxy-

Cyclohexanone, 5-methyl-2-
(1-methylethyl)-, (2r,5s)-rel-

Menthol

Benzyl salicylate
Eugenol
Citronellol
Linalool

Limonene

CAS Number

8016-70-4
68514-74-9
120-51-4
100-51-6

89-82-7

89-48-5

3623-51-6

491-07-6

1196-31-2

4940-11-8

89-80-5

2216-51-5
118-58-1
97-53-0
106-22-9
78-70-6

5989-27-5

Function

Wax

Wax

Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens

Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances

Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens

Contains Fragrance Allergens



