Report for Website

Product Name: Mrs Meyers Candle - Peppermint

Specification ID: 350000030509

Ingredients	CAS Number	Function
Hydrogenated soybean oil	8016-70-4	Wax
Hydrogenated palm oil	68514-74-9	Wax
Benzyl benzoate	120-51-4	Contains Fragrance Allergens
Benzenemethanol	100-51-6	Contains Fragrance Allergens
Cyclohexanone, 5-methyl-2- (1-methylethylidene)-, (5r)-	89-82-7	Fragrances
Menthyl acetate	89-48-5	Fragrances
Cyclohexanol, 5-methyl-2-(1-methylethyl)-, (1r,2r,5s)-rel-	3623-51-6	Fragrances
Cyclohexanone, 5-methyl-2- (1-methylethyl)-, (2r,5r)-rel-	491-07-6	Fragrances
(+)-Isomenthone	1196-31-2	Fragrances
4h-pyran-4-one, 2-ethyl-3- hydroxy-	4940-11-8	Fragrances
Cyclohexanone, 5-methyl-2- (1-methylethyl)-, (2r,5s)-rel-	89-80-5	Fragrances
Menthol	2216-51-5	Fragrances
Benzyl salicylate	118-58-1	Contains Fragrance Allergens
Eugenol	97-53-0	Contains Fragrance Allergens
Citronellol	106-22-9	Contains Fragrance Allergens
Linalool	78-70-6	Contains Fragrance Allergens
Limonene	5989-27-5	Contains Fragrance Allergens